State Plowing contest Wednesday August 11th with the Nationals on Friday and Saturday August 13th and 14th 2021. Call Mike Fitz 641.751.9500 for help with finding a plow or tractor. Location: Approx. 8 miles north of Marshalltown on Hwy 14, turn East Highway 96, drive 2 miles to the plow site, look for signs. Call or text Mike at 641.751.9500 to save a spot! 


2021 National Plowing Sponsors
Premier Sponsors Website 
Beck's Hybrid www.beckshybrids.com 
Central Iowa Farm Store www.centraliowafarmstore.com 
Champion Seed www.plantchampion.com 
Charlie's Welding www.charliesweldinginc.com 
Dave Wright Honda GMC Dodge www.davewrightcdjr.com 
Farmers Savings Bank www.fsb-iowa.com 
GNB of Conrad www.gnbbank.com 
Goos Implement www.goosimplement.com 
Jensen Ford www.jenfordlincoln.com 
Fiscus Dekalb & Asgrow Seed www.agseedselect.com 
Marshalltown NAPA www.napaonline.com/stores/ia/marshalltown 
McAtee Goodyear mcateetire.com 
Mid- Iowa Cooperative www.midiowacoop.com 
New Century Farm Service www.newcenturyfs.com 
Runner Seed runnerseed.com 
Sinclair John Deere www.sinclairtractor.com 
Theisen's Farm, Home, Auto www.theisens.com/theisens-of-marshalltown Titan Machinery www.titanmachinery.com 
United Bank & Trust ubtna.com 
Van Wall John Deere vanwall.com/locations/marshalltown-ia
Z-Line Trucking www.zlineltd.com 
In-Kind Contributors 
Applebee's restaurants.applebees.com 
Consumers Energy consumersenergy.coop 
MinuteMan Printing www.minutemanprint.com/ 
Pizza Ranch pizzaranch.com/locations/ia/marshalltown/2305-s-center-street Rusty Acres greencollectors.com/directory/listing/rusty-acres-restoration-1 Sign Creations www.signcreationsllc.com/ 
Show and Plow Site Information 
Show Address: 
Marshall County Ag Expo 
1198 Underwood Ave. 
Conrad, IA. 50621 
The show grounds and plow site are located 8 miles North of Marshalltown, Iowa on Hwy 14 and 2 miles East on Hwy 96 to Underwood Ave. Turn North on Underwood for 200 yards and it is on your right side. The ground is flat, seeded with Rye and almost too nice for plowing. 
Hotels 
Best Western Regency 
3303 S. Center St. 
Marshalltown IA. 50158 
641-752-6321 
Current price $79 per night 
No trailer parking available 
Hampton Inn and Suites 
102 Iowa Ave. East (Behind Casey’s General Store) 
Marshalltown, IA 50158 
641-753-6795 
Current price $100 per night 
No trailer parking available 
Holiday Inn Express 
102 Iowa Ave. West (Behind Casey’s General Store) 
Marshalltown, IA. 50158 
641-854-2900 
Currently under renovation. Might be open by Plow date. 
No trailer parking available 
Super 8 By Wyndham 
3315 S. Center St. 
Marshalltown, IA 50158 
641-753-3333 
Current price $65 per night 
No trailer parking available 
Baymont by Wyndham 
115 Iowa Ave. West 
Marshalltown, IA. 50158 
641-752-4844 
Current Price $75 per night
No trailer parking available 
Comfort Inn 
2613 S. Center St. 
Marshalltown, IA. 50158 
Current price $90 per night 
Some trailer parking available at hotel 
Strip Mall across the street for more over night parking only. 
Food and Restaurants 
Food vendors will be for lunch on-site Wednesday through Saturday. 
We are planning to have food trucks, the Pie Lady and the Tama, County Pork Producers so you have a choice of menu items. 
Dinner each night is up to you and Marshalltown has many restaurants. 
Restaurants include Applebee’s, Legends, Culvers, Burger King, McDonald’s, Hardees’s, Taco Johns, El Portal Mexican and a couple Chinese restaurants, too. 
Smokin G’s Barbeque will be catering the National Plowmen’s Banquet on Thursday, August 12th and we anticipate a cost of $20 per person. We will keep you updated. 
USAPO Fall Newsletter 2021 on Downloads page. 
https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/5e4053cb-0560-45fd-989a-e737847fec14/downloads/USAPO%20February%202021.pdf?ver=1615306367218

